Calibration Services
Application Note AN 001
Rosenberger
Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
P.O.Box 1260       D-84526 Tittmoning       Germany
Tel.    : +49 8684 18-0
Email : info@rosenberger.com

Calibration
(optional)
Factory
Calibration
(standard)
Traceable to
national/international
standards
Traceable to
Rosenberger
standards
RPC-N 50 Ohm
(N 50 Ohm) + + +
RPC-N 75 Ohm
(N 75 Ohm) + + +
RPC-3.50 (3.5 mm) + + +
RPC-2.92 (2.92 mm) + + +
7-16 + + +
RPC-2.40 (2.4 mm) (+) + +
RPC-1.85 (1.85 mm) (+) + +
7 mm (+) + +
RPC-1.35 (1.35 mm) - + +
SMP - +  +
Mini SMP - +  +
PSMP - +  +
RPC-TNC (TNC)